5/26/2026

Ouncke

5/26/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



5/26/2026

Ouncke

5/26/2026 © 2025 Jost 2



Ounicke




Ouicke

5/26/2026

Part assemblies Hose kit

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

60016798 1 PCS Hose kit

10550297 1 1 PCS Diverter valve

519045 2 1 Plug 1/2"

519025 3 1 PCS Plug R 3/4"

5013854 4 3 Dowty washer Tredo 3/4"

5013853 5 4 Dowty washer Tredo 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907
Hose cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

5044992 6 1 Base MC2 J. 7/8" Replaces 5044954

5013856 7 1 Dowty washer Tredo 1/4"

5027422 13 1 Adaptor 7/8" JIC 90°

5006000 20 4 Screw M6SF M8x20 (8,8)

10413875 21 1 Bracket

1120133 22 2 Adaptor 7/8" UNF JIC - R 1/2"K

9031982 23 2 Hose 1/2" L=2000 7/8 90LM 7/8RLM

5027500 24 2 PCS Adaptor 7/8"UNF JIC - R 3/4"K

5027417 25 1 Adaptor 3/4" JIC 37-G1/2"

9032420 27 1PCS Hose 7/8" JICx700

60022818 29 1 PCS Adaptor

5050832 30 1PCS Hose 1/4" L=280 M14x1,5 MLRLM 90LM

5050833 31 1 PCS Hose 1/4" L=560 7/16RLM M14x1,5 ML9OLM

5050834 32 1 PCS Hose 3/8" L=510 9/16RLM 90LM

5027837 33 1 PCS Adaptor M14 x 1.5 - R 1/4"K

60023023 34 1 Electr. Cable

5051265 36 1 PCS Adaptor 90° Elbow

5006017 40 2 Screw M6SF M8x30

10414595 41 1 PCS Bracket

5/26/2026



